
                       Days of the Week 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Write out the days of  

the week in order 

How many 

claps? 

How many 

letters? 

Weekend days? 

or  

 

1. 

   

 

2. 

   

 

3. 

   

 

4. 

   

 

5. 

   

 

6. 

   

 

7. 

   

 

Can you read the days of the week? 

What is the 1st day of the week? 

Which has the most letters? 

Which has the most claps/syllables? 

Which is your favourite day? Why? 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Saturday 

Thursday 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Sunday 

Which start with the same letters? (There are 2 groups) 


